	PLEASE F	CAD ALL IN	STRUCTIONS	BEFORE	YOMPLEI		· (", 191.	
• AP	PELICATION	FLOR	IDA DEPARTME Katherine H		Ę	P (1 m)		
	FOR 👔		Secretary of \$			FILED		
REIN	NSTATEMENT	A DECEMBER OF	DIVISION OF CORPO		9	OCT 25 PM I	2:15	
	UMENT # 7	64112] SE	ODETA DV	c. 10 .	
	ration Name				TAL	CRETARY OF S LAHASSEE, FL	TATE	
	TEES, TITUS BAPT	IST CHURCH		EW EI			OTTPA	
	A, INC.							
Principal	Place of Business	Mailing A	ddress		-			
5920 ROBERT TOLLE DR. P.O. BOX 5			(518	i16		en j ur fuit win ker in	ALAR AND AND AND ALAR AND	
P.O. BOX 516 RIVERVIEW FL 33569			5920 ROBERT TOLLE DR. RIVERVIEW FL 33568					
US	W FL 33303	US	W FL 33306			\~~~ ~~~ ~~	CALT DOG	
If above	addresses are incorrect in any w				KEIN	STATEM		
2 New P	rincipal Office Address, If Applica	ble 3. New M	lailing Office Address, If	Applicable	4. Date Incor To Do Bus	porated or Qualified Iness in Florida	07/09/1982	
Suite, Apt	t. #, etc.	Suite, Ap	Suite, Apt. #, etc.			Br	Applied Fo	
City & Sta	ate	City & St	ate		6. FEI Numbe	59-1909765	Not Applic	
Ζιρ	Country	Zip	Counti	у	6. CERTIFICAT	TE OF STATUS DESIRED	\$8.75 Ad falling Fee rea	
7		Miner and in Direct		Ala	<u>L</u>		for a Certific ate of Sta	
	s and Street Addresses of Each C Name of C	Micers	Str	eet Address of Eac	h	· _ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Title(s)	and/or Dir	ectors	3 01	ficer and/or Directo	r	4	City / State / Zip	
6TD	WIGGINS, JAY	MY		AD	PIVERVIEW FL 33	560		
VTD	REDFIELD,	GARY L.	1419 STA	<u> R JASMI</u>	NE LN	BRANDON	, <u>FL 88511</u>	
-0	WYMER, STEPHEN			ON WAY		TAMPA FL 88619		
D CASSELTON, Bill		12006 ENTRANCE WAY		WAY	RIVERVIEW FL 33569			
-₽ ₽	WILLIAMS, THOMAS A	A.41		ARC INNA		WALRICO FL	FL 33511	
		THAYER, PAUL 1404 MOSS LADEN CT BANDON WHILTON, JOSEPH C 1843 CADILLAS CIRCLE TAMPA FL HENDRICKS, TIM 7413 PATRICIAN PL TAMPA				THIRLE		
Þ				FL \$3619				
PD	HAYNES, RICHARD B.			2886 59TH WAY NORTH		ST PETERSBURG	FL 337/0	
	··					, boosos		
						<pre>+ -11/04/99 + ****245.0</pre>	01095004]0 ****245.00	
	8. Name and Address o	f Current Registered	Agent		9. Name and	Address of New Regis		
5IAU	ARD HAYNES			Name				
				Street Address (P.O.				
2886 59TH WAY NORTH ST. PETERSBURG FL 33710				Sulte, Apt. #, Etc		D. Box Number is Not Acceptable)		
				City			State Zip Code	
<u> </u>							FL	
	no appointed the registered agent	of the above named c	orporation, am familiar w	ith and accept the o	bligations of Sec	tion 607.0505, F.S.	, 1	
10. I, beir			A	비행 문화 문화		Date	120/99	
10. I, bein Signature Registered	of Rislam	Hame	g					
Signature	of Rislam	REGISTERED	AGENT MUST SIGN					
Signature Registered	of Agent <u>Riclary</u> In that I am an officer or director o	r the receiver or truster	e empowered to execute					
Signature Registered 11. I certif this rei owed I	of Agent <u>Rickaro</u> iy that I am an officer or director of instatement application, the reaso by the corporation have been pai	r the receiver or truster on for dissolution has b d and the names of inc	e empowered to execute een eliminated, the corporation of the corporat	prate name satisfies m do not qualify for	the requirement an exemption ur	s of section 607.0401 or	r 617.0401, F.S., that all fee	
Signature Registered 11. I certif this rei owed I	of Agent <u>Rickory</u> by that I am an officer or director of instatement application, the reason	r the receiver or truster on for dissolution has b d and the names of inc	e empowered to execute een eliminated, the corporation of the corporat	prate name satisfies m do not qualify for	the requirement an exemption ur	s of section 607.0401 or	r 617.0401, F.S., that all fee	
Signature Registered 11. I certif this rei owed I	of Agent <u>Rickaro</u> iy that I am an officer or director of instatement application, the reaso by the corporation have been pai	r the receiver or truster on for dissolution has b d and the names of inc	e empowered to execute een eliminated, the corporation of the corporat	prate name satisfies m do not qualify for	the requirement an exemption ur	s of section 607.0401 or	r 617.0401, F.S., that all fee	
Signature Registered 11. I certif this rei owed I on this	of d Agent <u>Rickaro</u> iy that I am an officer or director of instatement application, the reaso by the corporation have been pairs application is true and accurate, Reason	r the receiver or truster on for dissolution has b d and the names of inc	e empowered to execute een eliminated, the corporation of the corporat	prate name satisfies m do not qualify for	the requirement an exemption ur	s of section 607.0401 or	r 617.0401, F.S., that all fee	
Signature Registered 11. I certif this rei owed I	of d Agent <u>Rickaro</u> iy that I am an officer or director of instatement application, the reaso by the corporation have been pairs application is true and accurate, Reason	r the receiver or truster on for dissolution has b d and the names of inc	e empowered to execute een eliminated, the corporation of the corporat	prate name satisfies m do not qualify for	the requirement an exemption ur	s of section 607.0401 or	r 617.0401, F.S., that all fee	
Signature Registered 11. I certif this rei owed I on this	of Agent	r the receiver or truster on for dissolution has b d and the names of inc	e empowered to execute een eliminated, the corporation of the corporat	prate name satisfies m do not qualify for	the requirement an exemption ur	s of section 607.0401 or	r 617.0401, F.S., that all fee	
Signature Registered 11. I certif this rei owed I on this	of Agent	r the receiver or truster on for dissolution has b d and the names of inc	e empowered to execute een eliminated, the corporation of the corporat	prate name satisfies m do not qualify for	the requirement an exemption ur	s of section 607.0401 or	r 617.0401, F.S., that all fee	